Comm Ri Multi-units 5+

For Sale

6,139 Sqft - 7615 BANCROFT AVE, OAKLAND,
California 94605-2707

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:

Comm Ri Multi-
units 5+

For Sale
40365313
$690,000
0

0

0

6,139 Sqft
9999

0.15 Sqft

usS

CA

Alameda
OAKLAND
94605-2707
BANCROFT AVE

7615

Features

+

+

+

Heating System:

View:

Roof:

Wall Furnace

Other

Tar And Gravel



Floor Number: 0

Longitude: W123° 49' 29.9"
Latitude: N37° 45' 51.6"
Agent [nfo

ashwin@plexoware. com

No Image




