Comm Ri Multi-units 5+ For Sale

6,139 Sqft - 7615 BANCROFT AVE, OAKLAND, California 94605-2707





Basic Details

Property Type:	Comm Ri Multi- units 5+	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	40365313	
Price:	\$690,000	
Bedrooms:	0	
Bathrooms:	0	
Half Bathrooms:	0	
Square Footage:	6,139 Sqft	
Year Built:	9999	
Lot Area:	0.15 Sqft	

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	CA	
County:	Alameda	
City:	OAKLAND	
Zipcode:	94605-2707	
Street:	BANCROFT AVE	
Street Number:	7615	

Features

√ Heating System:	Wall Furnace
√ View:	Other
√ Roof:	Tar And Gravel

Floor Number: 0

Longitude: W123° 49' 29.9''

Latitude: N37° 45' 51.6''

Agent Info

No Image